
100% RAW Christmas Classic Woodstock, VA 12-4-21

Name State/age Division Wt Class Body Wt. Bench

Jacqueline Richardson VA-38 (F) Open 148 134 50

Jacqueline Richardson VA-38 (F) 35-39 148 134 50

Claudia Helmick VA-59 (F) 55-59 148 142.4 68

Lisa Walker VA-40 (F) 40-44 165 160.8 52.5

Jared Miller VA-15 14-15 114 108.6 57.5

Nick Dee MA-30 Open 148 144.8 102.5

Guy HA SC-69 65-69 148 144.6 127.5

Bryan Ruskin VA-36 Open 165 165.25 147.5

Gary Teeter PA-57 55-59 165 163.4 120

Tyler Travis VA-36 Open 198 198.1 160

Dan Keating VA-51 Open 198 191.8 140

Marty Farris VA-44 Open 198 198.2 120

Marty Farris VA-44 40-44 198 198.2 120

Dan Keating VA-51 50-54 198 191.8 140

Donald Silveus VA-56 55-59 198 183.4 92.5

Marty Farris VA-44 P/F/M 198 198.2 120

Michael Owens VA-32 Open 220 206.8 127.5

Joe Cotton VA-57 55-59 220 214.2 140

John Shifflett VA-60 60-64 220 216.8 105

Glen Shelton VA-69 65-69 220 220 90

Chris Fry VA-50 Open 308 284.2 185

Jeff House GA-63 Open 308 286.8 122.5

Chris Fry VA-50 50-54 308 284.2 185

Jeff House GA-63 60-64 308 286.8 122.5

Name State/age Division Wt Class Body Wt. Deadlift

Allison Bulluck VA-44 (F) 40-44 105 102.4 101

Sherry Rowe VA-55 (F) 55-59 132 126.8 122.5

Jacqueline Richardson VA-38 (F) Open 148 134 105

Jacqueline Richardson VA-38 (F) 35-39 148 134 105

Miranda Owens VA-29 (F) Open 165 150.6 105

Jared Miller VA-15 14-15 114 108.6 105

Gary Teeter PA-57 55-59 165 163.4 167.5

Marty Farris VA-44 Open 198 198.2 190

Marty Farris VA-44 40-44 198 198.2 190

Donald Silveus VA-56 55-59 198 183.4 165

Marty Farris VA-44 P/F/M 198 198.2 190

Michael Owens VA-32 Open 220 206.8 207.5

Joe Cotton VA-57 55-59 220 214.2 192.5

Jeff House GA-63 Open 308 286.8 140

Jeff House GA-63 60-64 308 286.8 140

Name State/age Division Wt Class Body Wt. Strict Curl

Jacqueline Richardson VA-38 (F) Open 148 134 27.5

Jacqueline Richardson VA-38 (F) 35-39 148 134 27.5

Claudia Helmick VA-59 (F) 55-59 148 142.4 35.5

Lisa Walker VA-40 (F) 40-44 165 160.8 33

Lisa Walker VA-40 (F) P/F/M 165 160.8 33

Nick Dee MA-30 Open 148 144.8 50

Bryan Ruskin VA-36 Open 165 165.25 75

Gary Teeter PA-57 55-59 165 163.4 56



100% RAW Christmas Classic Woodstock, VA 12-4-21
Tyler Travis VA-36 Open 198 198.1 80.5

Marty Farris VA-44 Open 198 198.2 59

Marty Farris VA-44 40-44 198 198.2 59

Marty Farris VA-44 P/F/M 198 198.2 59

Joe Cotton VA-57 55-59 220 214.2 66.5

Adam Stevens TN-31 Open 242 230.6 50

Adam Stevens TN-31 30-34 242 230.6 50

Rick McCay AL-36 Open 275 263 73

Rick McCay AL-36 35-39 275 263 73

Chris Fry VA-50 50-54 308 284.2 78

Jeff House GA-63 Open 308 268.8 54

Jeff House GA-63 60-64 308 268.8 54
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